

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0181 Version: 1 Name: IAFF #127 Collective Bargaining

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/29/2018 In control: Common Council

Title: Resolution approving and ratifying a collective bargaining agreement between the City of La Crosse

and the International Association of Firefighters, Local #127 for the term of 2018 through 2021.

Sponsors: Paul Medinger

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Collective Bargaining Agreement - signed.pdf, 3. IAFF Tentative Agreement 2018-

2021 - SUMMARY.pdf, 4. Short Circuit Approval

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/8/20181Common CouncilADOPTED2/1/20181Finance & Personnel CommitteeRECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTEDPass

Resolution approving and ratifying a collective bargaining agreement between the City of La Crosse and the International Association of Firefighters, Local #127 for the term of 2018 through 2021.